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WHY CHOOSE US 
 FULL DAY: Function within our current hours of operation 7:30am-6:00pm 

 WATER PLAY: will occur at least twice weekly  

o one day per week off site water play occurs at Piedmont Park & one 

day per week of water play will occur on the DHCDC Blacktop Area 

 FIELD TRIPS: varied and occurring weekly  

 SMALL GROUP SIZE: 20 or less children  

 SKILLED CAMP TEACHING STAFF 
 

HOW TO SIGN UP 
 Complete: Registration Form, enrollment documents, and submit payment  

 Your space is not reserved without payment 

o The cost of the Voyager Summer camp is $287 a week. Please initial 

on the registration form for the weeks you would like for your child 

to participate.   

o All payments regardless if it is for the one week or the full session (all  

weeks offered in each session) are due for that session on the dates 

below: 

 Session One: Payment for weeks May 28-June 28, 2019 is due 

MAY 3, 2019. 

 Session Two: Payment for weeks July 1-August 9, 2019 is due 

JUNE 7, 2019. 
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Child’s Name:___________________________________ Child’s Age and DOB: _____________ 

Parent’s Name_________________________________ Phone Number:_________________ 

Session 1:  
Session One – Payment Due MAY 3, 2019 for any dates selected  

Initial  next 
to desired 
week(s) 

Week/Dates Theme Planned Experience 

 Week 1: May 28- May 31 
*Closed Monday May 27 for Memorial Day 

Welcome!  Wednesday, May 29 
Piedmont Park (Annual Picnic) 

 Week 2: June 3-June 7 Raiders of the Lost 
Artifact 

Tuesday, June 5 
Fernbank Science Center 
Friday, June 7th 
High Touch High Tech(In House) 

 Week 3: June 10-June 14 All Around the World Wednesday, June 12 
Atlanta Botanical Garden 
Friday, June 14 
Music Is Magic (In House) 

 Week 4: June 17 – June 21 Voyagers Got Talent Wednesday, June 19  
Atlanta Dream Kids Day 
Friday, June 21 
Kids Can Cook Demo 

 Week 5: June 24 – June 28 
 

Where the Wild 
Things Are 

Friday, June 28 
Reptile Guys 

Session 2:  
Session Two – Payment Due JUNE 7, 2019 for any dates selected  

Initial  next 
to desired 
week(s) 

Week/Dates Theme Planned Trip 

 Week 6: July 1-July 5 
*Closed Thursday, July 4 for Independence Day 

Science Rocks Wednesday, July 3 

Library (Walking Field Trip) 

 Week 7: July 8-July 12 Culinary Kids Wednesday, July 10 
Marco’s Pizza Making Class 
Friday, July 12 
Food Character (In House) 

 Week 8: July 15 – July 19 Camping Wednesday, July 17  
Wall Crawler Rock Club  

 Week 9: July 22– July 26 Inventors Wednesday, July 24  
High Touch, High Tech(In House)  

 Week 10: July 29 - August 2 Fun In the Sun Wednesday, July 31 
Piedmont Park Water Games 

 Week 11: August 5 - August 9 Finale Wednesday, August 7 
Midtown Bowl 

I acknowledge that the initials above indicate weeks I am registering my child to attend camp and I am 

fully aware of the refund policy and requirements (see Summer Camp Handbook)______________  


